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Rack Type PLC Splitter

rack type PLC Splitter consists of the PLC splitters
and the enclosure body

Description

rack type PLC Splitter consists of the PLC splitters and

the enclosure body, it is with standard size and for easy
installation, there are many adaptor interfaces optional such as
SC, LC and FC. The rack type PLC splitters suit for the indoor or
outdoor applications in FTTx projects, CATV or data
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Feature

» Low Insertion Loss,Low PDL

- 19” standard installation, It is compatible for ETSI installation typ
- Module design, slideway tray structure, easy to Install

- Easy to maintain, high reliability

- Compatible for 1x2 ~2x64 PLC splitter

Application

* CATV system

= Optical fiber sensor
= Lan network system
* FTTH

Specification:
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Operating wavelength(nm) 1260~1650
Fiber type G652D/G657A1/G657A2

Insertion Loss(dB) 4 4.2 7.2 7.4 10.5 10.8 13.7 14 17 17.5 20.6 21
Uniformity(dB) 0.4 1 0.6 1.5 0.8 1.5 1.2 2 1.5 2 2 2.5

Return Loss(dB) 55 55 55 55 55 55
PDL(dB) 0.2 0.3 0.2 0.3 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.35 0.5

Directivity (dB) 55 55 55 55 55 55

Temperature
0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Stability(-40~85 ‘C)(dB)
Operating temperature

) -40~85
(C)

Storage temperature ('C) -40~85
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—| Technical requirement: 482 /
Type 1xN 1x2 /
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 SC/APC simplex adaptor SC plug
5 Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max | 4.4(with adaptors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.2
Uniformity (dB) Max 0.4
] Ret.urn l.os.s (dB) M.m 55 ) PLC Splitter 1x2 Rack $2.0 LSZH input and output
Directivity (dB) Min 55 Title | 1m size 19"1U
Operating temperature (°C)
-40~+85 :
6 Storage temperature (°C) Drawing Steven tem No
Dimension (mm) 19"1U Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G657A1/G657A2 Approval wiliams | © /‘XH BRI BIRATE]
Connector and adaptor type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 | £/ XH OptoTech Co,LTd
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—| Technical requirement: 482 /
Type 1xN 1x4 /
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 SC/APC simplex adaptor SC plug
5 Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max | 7.6(with adaptors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.2
Uniformity (dB) Max 0.6
7| Return 1 B Mi
cturn loss (dB) i 23 | PLC Splitter 1x4 Rack 2.0 LSZH input and output
Directivity (dB) Min 55 Title | msize 19"1U
Operating temperature (°C)
-40~+85 -
6 Storage temperature (°C) Drawing Steven Item No
Dimension (mm) 19"1U Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G65TA1/G65TA2 Approval|  Wiliams | @ £F /XH ISR REIRAR]
Connector and adaptor type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 | £Z_°/ XHOptoTech Co.LTd
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—| Technical requirement: 482 /
Type 1xN 1x8 /
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 SC/APC simplex adaptor SC plug
5 Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max | 10.9(with adaptors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.2
Uniformity (dB) Max 0.8
[ Return loss (dB) Min 25 PLC Splitter 1x8 Rack ¢2.0 LSZH input and output
: T - . plitter 1x8 Rac . mput and outpu
Directivity (dB) Min 55 Title | 1 size 191U
Operating temperature (°C) 40485 :
6 Storage temperature (°C) Drawing Steven Item No
Dimension (mm) 19"1U Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G65TA1/G65TA2 Approval|  wiliams | @ /XH R IRAE]
Connector and adaptor type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 | £X_°/ XHOptoTech Co,LTd
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—| Technical requirement: 482
Type 1xN 1x16
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 SC/APC simplex adaptor
5 Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max | 14.1(with adaptors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.3
Uniformity (dB) Max 1.2
| Return loss (dB) Min 55 . .
Directivity (dB M . PLC Splitter 1x16 Rack 2.0 LSZH input and output
irectivity (dB) in 55 Title | 1y size 191U
Operating temperature (°C)
-40~+85 ;
6 Storage temperature (°C) Drawing Steven ltem No
Dimension (mm) 19"1U Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G657A1/G657A2 Approval wiliams | @ € /‘XH A CBRHRBIRAT]
Connector and adaptor type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 | £3_°/ XH OptoTech Co.LTd
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—| Technical requirement: / 482 L
Type 1xN 1x32 /
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 SC/APC simplex adaptor
5 Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max | 17.4(with adaptors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.3
Uniformity (dB) Max 1.5
“| Return loss (dB) Min 3 | PLC Splitter 1x32 Rack ¢2.0 LSZH input and output
Directivity (dB) Min 55 Title | 1m size 19"1U
Operating temperature (°C)
-40~+85 -
6 Storage temperature (°C) Drawing Steven ltem No
Dimension (mm) 19"1U0 Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G657A1/G657A2 Approval wiliams | @ € /‘XH BRI BIRAT]
Connector and adaptor type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 | £/ XH OptoTech Co.LTd
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_| Technical requirement: / 485
Type 1xN 1x64 /
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 LC/APC duplex adaptor
Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
3 [ Insertion loss (dB) Max | 21 (with connectors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.35
Uniformity (dB) Max 2.0
—{ Return loss (dB) Min 55
- T . . PLC Splitter 1x64 2.0 LSZH i t and output 1 i
Directivity (dB) Min 55 Title e g;cir X input and output 1m size
Operating temperature (°C) 40-+85
Storage temperature (°C) Drawing Steven ltem No
6 Dimension (mm) 19"1U Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G657A1/G657A2 Approval Williams @ oI /xm B LER RIS IR A S
Connector type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 | 2N/ XH Opto Tech Co.LTd




label
1 430
( |
2
o
— on
N
3
| AN J\
4 O I 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 I O
Vel
e
SN Jooooopbooobb |
(@) (@)
—| Technical requirement: 482 /
Type 2xN 2x2 /
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 SC/APC simplex adaptor SC plug
5 Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max | 4.8(with adaptors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.3
Uniformity (dB) Max 1.0
Return loss (dB) Min >3 PLC Spli 2x2 Rack 2.0 LSZH i d
- - : . plitter 2x2 Rac . input and output
(]))1rect.1v1ty (dB) ( C)Mln 55 Title Im size 19"1U
perating temperature (°
_40~+ -
6 Storage temperature (°C) 40~+85 Drawing Steven Item No
Dimension (mm) 19"1U Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G65TA1/G65TA2 Approval|  Wiliams | @ £} /XH B R AR AT
Connector and adaptor type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 | £ 7/ XH Opto Tech Co,LTd
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—| Technical requirement: / 482 /
Type 2xN 2x4 / /
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 SC/APC simplex adaptor SC plug
Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max | 8.0(with adaptors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.3
Uniformity (dB) Max 1.5
Return loss (dB) Min 55
Directivity (dB) Min 55 Title | PLC Splitter 2x4 Rack 2.0 LSZH input and output
Operating temperature (°C) 40185 Im size 19"1U
6 Storage temperature (°C) i Drawing Steven Item No
Dimension (mm) 19"1U Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G657TA1/G65TA2 Approval Williams @ oI f)@ AR RI SRS
Connector and adaptor type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 /) XH Opto Tech Co.LTd
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—| Technical requirement:
Type 1xN 2x8
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650
Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max | 11.4(with adaptors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.3
Uniformity (dB) Max 1.5
N
Return loss (dB) = >3 | PLC Splitter 2x8 Rack $2.0 LSZH input and output
Directivity (dB) Min 55 Title | 1m size 19"1U
Operating temperature (°C)
-40~+85 ;
6 Storage temperature (°C) Drawing Steven Item No
Dimension (mm) 19"1U Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G65TA1/G65TA2 Approval wiliams | @ /—XH BRI EIRAT)
Connector and adaptor type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 | £X_°/ XH Opto Tech Co.LTd
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—| Technical requirement:
Type 2xN 2x16
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 SC/APC simplex adaptor
5 Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max | 14.6(with adaptors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.3
Uniformity (dB) Max 2.0
Return loss (dB) Min 55
Directivity (dB) Min 55 Title |PLC Splitter 2x16 Rack 2.0 LSZH input and output
Operating temperature (°C) 40185 : Im size 19"1U
6 Storage temperature (°C) i Drawing Steven ltem No
Dimension (mm) 19"1U Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G657A1/G65TA2 Approval|  Wiliams | @ £} f)@ R AR AE]
Connector and adaptor type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 | £3.°/ XHOptoTech Co.LTd
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—| Technical requirement: / 482
Type 2xN 2x32 /
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 SC/APC simplex adaptor
Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max | 18.1(with adaptors)
PDL (dB) Max 0.3
Uniformity (dB) Max 2.0
Return loss (dB) Min 55 PLC Spli 2x32 Rack $2.0 LSZH i d
Directivity (dB) Min 55 Title | e input and output
Operating temperature (°C)
_40~+ .
Storage temperature (°C) 40~+85 Drawing Steven Item No
Dimension (mm) 19"1U Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G65TA1/G65TA2 Approval|  Wiliams | @ £} /XH B R AR AT
Connector and adaptor type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 | £ 7/ XH Opto Tech Co,LTd
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_| Technical requirement:
Type 2xN 2x64 /
Operating wavelength range (nm) 1260~1650 SC/APC duplex adaptor
Test wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Insertion loss (dB) Max |21.6 (with connectors
PDL (dB) Max 0.5
Uniformity (dB) Max 2.5
Return loss (dB) Min 55
Directivity (dB) Min 55 Title PLC Splitter 2x64 2.0 LSZH input and output 1m size
- s 19”1U rack
Operating temperature (°C) 40185
Storage temperature (°C) Drawing Steven Item No
Dimension (mm) 19"10 Check Henry Drawing No:
Fiber type G652D/G657A1/G65TA2 Approval|  Wiliams | @ T |/ BRERRERAT
Connector type SC/LC/FC Date 2018 Page: 1-1 N-I/ XH Opto Tech Co. LTd




